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Select Here
Call Room
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Call Room
Enter call code:

Call Room
Enter call code:

I ~ callRoom

Call Room White Colour Background:

_ Call Room Blue Colour Background:
Call between monitor was Off

Call between monitor was On

Touch Call Room you can On/Off Call function

Make sure your opposite person monitor call room state is on before you call, if the call room state was off you can't call.
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Choice house number
Example : 01 0052
Then click OK

Call Room Call Room
Enter call code: Enter call codws

01Bd.0052Room

Call Room
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UNIT NO DIAL NO

1
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1H
1)

3
3A
3B
3C
3D

01 0001
01 0002
01 0003
01 0004
01 0005
01 0006
01 0007
01 0008
01 0009
01 0010
01 0031
01 0032
010033
01 0034
01 0035

UNIT NO DIAL NO

5 01 0051
5A 01 0052
5B 01 0053
5C 01 0054

7 01 0071
7A 01 0072
7B 01 0073
7C 01 0074
7D 01 0075
7E 01 0076
7F 01 0077
7G 01 0078

Management
01 0088

01 0001

01

Bd (Building Number)

0001
House/Room Number
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